

7900w. Pak 9211/11/18

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY (SC)

VINDU DENI

DIVISION

MESKOUT

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. NO— 1018

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const ⁿ of road work in Tammi Pakasripa to gavya Nalada Road					
Agency - SMT Vindu Devi					
Agreement No - 23 SRD/2020-21					
Date of work - 16/03/20					
Date of Completion - 15/12/20					
Further measurement of Nil -					

Abstr ⁿ	16/5/23				
Abstract of Cont					
(1/1) Const ⁿ of working B.m -					
1.535 km City TMBP-32					
@ 6413.96/km = 9845.20					
(2/2) Const ⁿ of Reference Pillars - 10					
1.885 km City TMBP-32					
@ 1569.64/km = 2909.20					
(3/3) Clearing grubbing of Road land					
0.72 Hec City TMBP-32					
@ 102267.93/Hec = 78796.4					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Excavation for Road Working Soil - 5608.73 m ³ City TMBP-38 @ 278.21/m ³ = 1560405.4					
(5/5) Const ⁿ of Gr.S.R. Plu by grading 1240.05 m ³ City TMBP-38 @ 1224.35/m ³ = 1642264.4					
(6/6) Const ⁿ of Subgrade A Earthen Shoulder 1129.29 m ³ City TMBP-38 @ 203.30/m ³ = 229585.4					
(7/8) Plu laying Spreading A Compacting Gr.S.R. 426.24 m ³ City TMBP-38 @ 1773.39/m ³ = 756067.4					
(8/9) Plu & applying prime Coats - do - 5433.95 m ² City TMBP-38 @ 42.50/m ² = 230948.4					
(9/10) Plu & applying Tack Coats - do - 5433.95 m ² City TMBP-38 @ 14.44/m ² = 78466.4					
(10/11) Plu laying & rolling M.S.R. - do - 5433.95 m ² City TMBP-38 @ 169.65/m ² = 921870.4					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/12) Conv'n of C.C. pavement M30 grade — do 63.649 m ² Qty TMBP-39 @ 4547.81/m ² = 289464.40					
(12/13) Plu R.C.C. M15 KM Stone — do — 03 Nos Qty TMBP-39 @ 1854.20/No = 5562.60					
(13/14) Plu R.C.C. M15 Boundary pillars — do 30 Nos Qty TMBP-39 @ 470.02/No = 14102.60					
(14/12) Plu & fixing, masonry Signs Boards — 03 Nos Qty TMBP-40 @ 10204.20/No = 30643.80					
(15/18) Plu & fixing Traffic Signs Boards — i) 600mm Sq A 04 Nos Qty TMBP-40 @ 3498.52/No = 13994.08					
ii) 600mm x 450mm D 01 Nos Qty TMBP-40 @ 4668.31/No = 4668.31					
(16/20) Road Marking with hot applied Bit paste 287.08 m ² Qty TMBP-40 @ 1971.00/m ² = 242317.76					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/22) P/v & laying R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm					
15.00 mtr Qty TMBP-40					
@ 1475.47/m ³					22132.00
(18/23) P/v PCC M15 in foundn - do -					
41.41 m ³ Qty TMBP-40					
@ 3707.88/m ³					213543.00
(19/24) P/v C.P (1:4) in Bricks work -					
49.79 m ² Qty TMBP-41					
@ 134.90/m ²					6717.00
(20/25) P/v & laying R.C.C. Np ³ 1000mm dia H/p					
25.60 mtr Qty TMBP-41					
@ 3825.95/m					97944.00
(21/26) Filling in foundn Trappe -					
449.51 m ³ Qty TMBP-41					
@ 453.22/m ³					204916.00
(22/27) planting Trees on Road Side -					
77 Nos Qty TMBP-41					
@ 800.00/Nos					61600.00
(23/28/29) P/v & laying paddy Boulder					
183.92 m ³ Qty TMBP-41					
@ 1978.31/m ³					363851.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/30) P/v & laying filler midia - do -					
33.75 m ² city TMBP-42					
@ 1797.63/m ² = 60670.00					
(25/31) e/w excavation in foundn -					
570.68 m ² city TMBP-42					
@ 269.32/m ² = 153696.00					
(26/32) p/v p.c. Mac in foundn -					
278.736 m ² city TMBP-42					
@ 4471.26/m ² = 1237939.00					
(27/33) Painting two coats on Neen Surface					
1.95 m ² city TMBP-42					
@ 98.00/m ² = 191.00					
Total = 8632376.00					
Add C.I. & L. cement = 1124809.00					
Add S. Fee = 130489.00					
Total = 9907674.00					
Less 16.41% before = 1626126.00					
Total = 8311548.00					
Less previous pay = 6269386.00					
Net pay = 2042162.00					
AE					
AE					
AE					

Continuation

25/9/2023
S.L.